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INDICTMENT C.P. 16 

NEW SOUTH WALES 

On C?c)":"3 ic(ct2--, the Director of Public Prosecutions, on 

behalf of Her Majesty, charges that 

LOILYRAYMONDHOKIAr 

on 23 July, 1992, at Merrylands in the State of New South Wales, did 

feloniously slay Brian Walker. 

Solicitor, 
For and on behalf of the 
Director of Public 
Prosecutions 
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District Court Court 
of New South Wales 

(Criminal Jurisdiction) Cur. Judge 

at AParratnatta Date of Plea  9 

No_ of 1992 Plea 

THE QUEEN 
against 

Date(s) of Trial ,19 

JOHN RAYMOND HUKIN 

INDICTMENT 
for 

Manslaughter X 1 

Under Act No.40,1900,Sec,24 

WITNESSES 

Det. Se. H. Rupp 

Name of Jurors 

1. 

4, 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

71. 

.12. 

Verdict 

Judgment 219 

Judge/Regtstriar 


